
Cohort Semester Campus Lecturer Kredit Set Course ID Course Name Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Dr. Roslan Jaafar 2 1 ZCMA6012 Business Economics 29-Oct-24 01-Nov-24 05-Nov-24 07-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Dr. Nur Laili Ab Ghani 2 1 ZCMA6022 Managerial Accounting 12-Nov-24 14-Nov-24 19-Nov-24 21-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Low Soo Wah 2 1 ZCMA6032 Managerial Finance 26-Nov-24 28-Nov-24 03-Dec-24 05-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Norzalita Abd Aziz 2 1 ZCMA6042 Strategic Marketing 10-Dec-24 12-Dec-24 17-Dec-24 19-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Shifa Mohd Nor 2 1 ZCMA6072 Business Ethics and Governance 24-Dec-24 26-Dec-24 31-Dec-24 02-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Mohd Nizam Ab Rahman 2 1 ZCMA6062 Operation Management and Decision Analysis 07-Jan-25 09-Jan-25 14-Jan-25 16-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Tuan Haji Ahmad Zakie Ahmad Shariff 2 1 ZCMA6102 Leadership Development 21-Jan-25 23-Jan-25 28-Jan-25 30-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Zafir Khan Mohamed Makhbul 2 1 ZCMA6092 Human Resource Management 04-Feb-25 06-Feb-25 11-Feb-25 13-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Dr. Suguna Sinniah 2 1 ZCMA6112 Organisational Management 18-Feb-25 20-Feb-25 25-Feb-25 27-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Dr. Ngan Sue Lin 2 1 ZCMA6082 Corporate Strategy 04-Mar-25 06-Mar-25 11-Mar-25 13-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Khairul Anuar Mohd Ali 2 1 ZCMF6522 Project Management 08-Nov-24 15-Nov-24 22-Nov-24 29-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local 1 Bangi Prof. Ts. Dr. Mohd Helmi Ali 2 1 ZCMF6512 Research Methodology 10-Jan-25 24-Jan-25 07-Feb-25 21-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Ahmad Azmi Mohd Ariffin 2 2 ZCMA6042 Strategic Marketing 29-Oct-24 01-Nov-24 05-Nov-24 07-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Ainul Huda Jamil 2 2 ZCMA6072 Business Ethics and Governance 12-Nov-24 14-Nov-24 19-Nov-24 21-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Mazzlida Mat Deli 2 2 ZCMA6062 Operation Management and Decision Analysis 26-Nov-24 28-Nov-24 03-Dec-24 05-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Ahmad Raflis Che Omar 2 2 ZCMA6102 Leadership Development 10-Dec-24 12-Dec-24 17-Dec-24 19-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Maryam Jamilah Ashaari 2 2 ZCMA6092 Human Resource Management 24-Dec-24 26-Dec-24 31-Dec-24 02-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Ida Rosnita Ismail 2 2 ZCMA6112 Organisational Management 07-Jan-25 09-Jan-25 14-Jan-25 16-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Roslan Jaafar 2 2 ZCMA6012 Business Economics 21-Jan-25 23-Jan-25 28-Jan-25 30-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Nur Laili Ab Ghani 2 2 ZCMA6022 Managerial Accounting 04-Feb-25 06-Feb-25 11-Feb-25 13-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Low Soo Wah 2 2 ZCMA6032 Managerial Finance 18-Feb-25 20-Feb-25 25-Feb-25 27-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Khairul Anuar Mohd Ali 2 2 ZCMF6522 Project Management 04-Mar-25 06-Mar-25 11-Mar-25 13-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Suguna Sinniah 2 2 ZCMA6082 Corporate Strategy 08-Nov-24 15-Nov-24 22-Nov-24 29-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Ummu Ajirah Abdul Rauf 2 2 ZCMF6512 Research Methodology 10-Jan-25 24-Jan-25 07-Feb-25 21-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Zafir Khan Mohamed Makhbul 2 3 ZCMA6102 Leadership Development 29-Oct-24 01-Nov-24 05-Nov-24 07-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Suguna Sinniah 2 3 ZCMA6092 Human Resource Management 12-Nov-24 14-Nov-24 19-Nov-24 21-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Asma Qamaliah Abdul Hamid 2 3 ZCMA6112 Organisational Management 26-Nov-24 28-Nov-24 03-Dec-24 05-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Roslan Jaafar 2 3 ZCMA6012 Business Economics 10-Dec-24 12-Dec-24 17-Dec-24 19-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Nur Laili Ab Ghani 2 3 ZCMA6022 Managerial Accounting 24-Dec-24 26-Dec-24 31-Dec-24 02-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Low Soo Wah 2 3 ZCMA6032 Managerial Finance 07-Jan-25 09-Jan-25 14-Jan-25 16-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Ahmad Azmi Mohd Ariffin 2 3 ZCMA6042 Strategic Marketing 21-Jan-25 23-Jan-25 28-Jan-25 30-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Ngan Sue Lin 2 3 ZCMA6072 Business Ethics and Governance 04-Feb-25 06-Feb-25 11-Feb-25 13-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Khairul Anuar Mohd Ali 2 3 ZCMA6062 Operation Management and Decision Analysis 18-Feb-25 20-Feb-25 25-Feb-25 27-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Abu Hanifah Ayob 2 3 ZCMA6082 Corporate Strategy 04-Mar-25 06-Mar-25 11-Mar-25 13-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Norhidayah Suleiman 2 3 ZCMF6522 Project Management 08-Nov-24 15-Nov-24 22-Nov-24 29-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Asma Qamaliah Abdul Hamid 2 3 ZCMF6512 Research Methodology 10-Jan-25 24-Jan-25 07-Feb-25 21-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Othman Yong 2 4 ZCMA6012 Business Economics 29-Oct-24 01-Nov-24 05-Nov-24 07-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Nasuha Nordin 2 4 ZCMA6022 Managerial Accounting 12-Nov-24 14-Nov-24 19-Nov-24 21-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Puan Yatim 2 4 ZCMA6032 Managerial Finance 26-Nov-24 28-Nov-24 03-Dec-24 05-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Siti Ngayesah Ab Hamid 2 4 ZCMA6042 Strategic Marketing 10-Dec-24 12-Dec-24 17-Dec-24 19-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Mohd Shahril Nizam Md Radzi 2 4 ZCMA6072 Business Ethics and Governance 24-Dec-24 26-Dec-24 31-Dec-24 02-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Mazzlida Mat Deli 2 4 ZCMA6062 Operation Management and Decision Analysis 07-Jan-25 09-Jan-25 14-Jan-25 16-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Mr. Manokaran Mottain 2 4 ZCMA6102 Leadership Development 21-Jan-25 23-Jan-25 28-Jan-25 30-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Maryam Jamilah Ashaari 2 4 ZCMA6092 Human Resource Management 04-Feb-25 06-Feb-25 11-Feb-25 13-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Ts. Dr. Mohd Helmi Ali 2 4 ZCMA6112 Organisational Management 18-Feb-25 20-Feb-25 25-Feb-25 27-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Ahmad Raflis Che Omar 2 4 ZCMA6082 Corporate Strategy 04-Mar-25 06-Mar-25 11-Mar-25 13-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nizaroyani Saibani 2 4 ZCMF6522 Project Management 08-Nov-24 15-Nov-24 22-Nov-24 29-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Ngan Sue Lin 2 4 ZCMF6512 Research Methodology 10-Jan-25 24-Jan-25 07-Feb-25 21-Feb-25

UKM-GSB CLASS SCHEDULE

SEMESTER 1 ACADEMIC SESSION 2024/2025 (OCTOBER 2024 - MAC 2025)

CLASS TIME: 9.00AM - 5.00PM 



MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Siti Ngayesah Ab Hamid 2 5 ZCMA6042 Strategic Marketing 29-Oct-24 01-Nov-24 05-Nov-24 07-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Ahmad Raflis Che Omar 2 5 ZCMA6072 Business Ethics and Governance 12-Nov-24 14-Nov-24 19-Nov-24 21-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Khairul Anuar Mohd Ali 2 5 ZCMA6062 Operation Management and Decision Analysis 26-Nov-24 28-Nov-24 03-Dec-24 05-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Mr. Manokaran Mottain 2 5 ZCMA6102 Leadership Development 10-Dec-24 12-Dec-24 17-Dec-24 19-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Zafir Khan Mohamed Makhbul 2 5 ZCMA6092 Human Resource Management 24-Dec-24 26-Dec-24 31-Dec-24 02-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Asma Qamaliah Abdul Hamid 2 5 ZCMA6112 Organisational Management 07-Jan-25 09-Jan-25 14-Jan-25 16-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Zulkefly Abdul Karim 2 5 ZCMA6012 Business Economics 21-Jan-25 23-Jan-25 28-Jan-25 30-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Prof. Dr. Mohd Rizal Palil 2 5 ZCMA6022 Managerial Accounting 04-Feb-25 06-Feb-25 11-Feb-25 13-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Roslan Jaafar 2 5 ZCMA6032 Managerial Finance 18-Feb-25 20-Feb-25 25-Feb-25 27-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nizaroyani Saibani 2 5 ZCMF6522 Project Management 04-Mar-25 06-Mar-25 11-Mar-25 13-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Ngan Sue Lin 2 5 ZCMA6082 Corporate Strategy 08-Nov-24 15-Nov-24 22-Nov-24 29-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - International 1 Bangi Dr. Ainul Huda Jamil 2 5 ZCMF6512 Research Methodology 10-Jan-25 24-Jan-25 07-Feb-25 21-Feb-25


